
 

LCLFCU FEE 2.1.2015 

      
 
www.lclfcu.org     Phone:  360.423.2770   Toll Free:  1.888.337.4404           Fax:  360.577.8120 
   
 

 

LCLFCU Fees & Charges 

3rd Party Legal  $30.00 

  

Counter Check N/A 

  

Gift Cards $3.95 

  

Return 
Statement 

$5.00 

Account Abuse 
Closure 

$20.00 
Courtesy Pay 
O/D Protection 

$25.00 Home Banking $0.00 
Signature 
Guarantee 

$15.00 

Account 
Balancing 

$30.00 
Credit - Foreign 
Transaction Fee 

1.00% Loan App Fee $10.00 Skip payment $15.00 

Account 
Closure 

$5.00 
Debit - Foreign 
Transaction Fee 

1.00% 
Lost/Stolen 
Card 

$5.00 
Statement 
Copy 

$1.00 

Account 
Reopen 

$5.00 
Domestic Wire 
(Incoming) 

$15.00 
Lost/Stolen 
Card (Rush) 

$5.00 Stop Payment $20.00 

Account 
Verification 

$15.00 
Domestic Wire 
(Outgoing) 

$15.00 MMA Min Bal $10.00 
Visa CC Bal 
Trans Fee 

2.00% 

ATM Inquiry 
Fee  -  4              
Free Per Mo. 

$0.50 
Dormant 
Account 

$5.00 Money Orders $1.00* 
Visa CC Cash 
Adv. Fee 

2.00% 

ATM Tran Fee $0.75 
Draft Copy (first 
5 free) 

$1.00 Notary Fee $10.00 
Visa CC 
Document Fee 

$5.00 

Bad Address/ 
Return Stat 

$5.00 
Draft Copy 
Stmts 

$5.00 
Overdraft 
(Checks) 

$25.00 
Visa CC 
Emergency 
Rush 

$50.00 

Below Par Svc 
Fee 

$20.00 
Escrow 
Collection 

$10.00 
Overdraft 
(Debit) 

$25.00 
Visa CC Late 
Pmt Fee 

$25.00 

Corporate     
CU Check 

$2.00* Escrow Set-up $25.00 Photocopies $0.25 
Visa CC Ret        
Pmt Fee 

$25.00 

Collection 
Items 

$20.00 E-Statements $0.00 PIN Mailer $1.00 
Visa Credit 
Card Rush Fee 

$25.00 

Copies $0.25 
Facsimile 
Services 

$5.00 
Return Deposit 
Item 

$25.00 
Visa CC Stmt 
Copy Fee 

$5.00 

Corp Check       
Stop Pay 

$25.00 
GC 
Replacement 

$5.00 
Return 
Payment Item 

 
$25.00 

 
Web Pay OLBP $5.95 

  
  
*Fee waived for GFC members. 

Lower Columbia Longshoremen’s 

Federal Credit Union 
629 14th Avenue 
Longview, WA  98632 
 

"Creating Financial Solutions for You and Your Family" 

http://www.lclfcu.org/

